Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVS48G320C6)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
- 3200MHz CL22 SODIMM (PSD48G320081S)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL22 SODIMM Ram (PSD48G32002S)

Patriot Viper Elite II 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
L | 3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVE248G320C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G320C8)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

13,52 USD

14,04 USD

14,56 USD

14,82 USD

16,64 USD

21,84 USD



